NAME,C,10 AEHAGEVPREIS,IINDEX,N,2,0

ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF
ENTWCHEF

8

PP DNWOO NN 0

9

P P WOoOoo o N

18
18
19
18
19
19
19
20
20
21

16000
19200
22400
25600
28800
32000
35200
38400
41600

1

© 00O ~NOO UL WN

44800 10

Sheetl

Page 1



	Sheet1

